Puchar Polski w PSL

Suche 09.03.2016
Slalom réwnolegty JUNIOR A - dziewczyny
Klasyfikacja oficjalna

Nazwisko i Imi¢

Rok

Klub ralifikujacy

Poz. Nr.
Finat
1 29
2 31
Maty finat
3 30
4 32
1/4 finat
5 36
5 35
5 34
5 33

2016-03-08

Gasienica-Mikotajczyk Hanna 1998

Pawlikowska Paulina

Chyc Maria
Pawlikowska Oliwia

Ceremuga Paulina
Mrozicka Marcelina
Chmielecka Julia
Majerczyk Paulina

1998

1999
1999

1999
1999
1999
1998

AZS Zakopane/SMS Z-ne
F2 Dawidek Team.pl/SMS Z-ne

AZS Zakopane/SMS Z-ne
F2 Dawidek Team.pl/SMS Z-ne

F2 Dawidek Team.pl/SMS Z-ne
KS Ski Test Krakéw/SMS Z-ne
Extremalta Poznan

F2 Dawidek Team.pl/SMS Z-ne
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